
Day Date Time Opponent
Saturday 4/5/2025 1:10 PM White Sox 
Monday 4/7/2025 6:40 PM Yankees 
Thursday 4/17/2025 6:40 PM Royals 
Sunday 4/20/2025 1:40 PM Royals 
Tuesday 4/22/2025 6:40 PM Padres 
Friday 4/25/2025 6:40 PM Orioles 
Sunday 4/27/2025 1:40 PM Orioles 
Monday 5/12/2025 6:40 PM Red Sox 
Sunday 5/25/2025 1:40 PM Guardians 
Monday 5/26/2025 1:10 PM Giants 
Wednesday 5/28/2025 1:10 PM Giants 
Sunday 6/15/2025 1:40 PM Reds 
Thursday 6/26/2025 1:10 PM Athletics 
Saturday 6/28/2025 1:10 PM Twins 
Monday 7/7/2025 6:40 PM Rays 
Friday 7/25/2025 7:10 PM Blue Jays 
Sunday 7/27/2025 1:40 PM Blue Jays 
Tuesday 7/29/2025 6:40 PM D-backs 
Wednesday 8/6/2025 1:10 PM Twins 
Sunday 8/10/2025 1:40 PM Angels 
Friday 8/22/2025 7:10 PM Royals 
Saturday 9/6/2025 6:10 PM White Sox 


